
                        KATA BENJAMIN MIXTO BL/AMARILLO  HASTA NARANJA                                   TAT.  Nº 1   
 

Nº 
ORDEN 

 
CLUB 

 
NOMBRE 

  
1 
 

 
2 

 
3 
 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
1 
 

 
ANAITASUNA 

LUCIA MARTIN  1         
 
 

            
2 

3 

 
2 

KIRU DO GAIZKA ROYO 1                     
2 
3 

 
 
 

3 
 
 

KISOKU AIMAR MUÑOZ 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 
 

4 
UDA NAHI 

GONZALEZ 
1         

 
 

            
2 
3 

 
 

5 
SAIOA IÑAKI SANZ 1         

 
 

            
2 
3 

 
 

6 
 

 
KIRU DO 

JUNE MUGICA 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 

 
7 

 
ANAITASUNA 

IBON CUENDE 1         
 
 

            

2 
3 

 
 

8 
 

ANAITASUNA 
 

IAN NIETO 
1         

 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 

9 
 

KIRU DO 
ARIADNA 

MAGALHES 
1         

 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 

10 
 

ANAITASUNA 
HURRITZ 
BORDA 

1         
 
 

            
2 

3 



                 KATA BENJAMIN MIXTO BL/AMARILLO  HASTA NARANJA                                         TAT. Nº 1 
 

Nº 
ORDEN 

 
CLUB 

 
NOMBRE 

  
1 
 

 
2 

 
3 
 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
11 

 
KIRU DO 

AARON CHAVEZ 
 

1         
 
 

            
2 

3 

 
12 

KISOKU IÑIGO UNCITI 1         
 
 

            
2 
3 

 
 
 

13 
 
 

 
ANAITASUNA 

AMAL ZOUGGAGH 
 

1         
 
 

            
2 

3 

 
14 

ANAITASUNA PAULA DEL SOL 
QUINTAS 

1         
 
 

            
2 
3 

 
15 

 
ANAITASUNA 

ANARTZ BEOBIDE 
 

1         
 
 

            
2 
3 

 
 

16 
 

 
ANAITASUNA 

AITOR SANCHEZ 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 

17 
 

ANAITASUNA 
NICOLAS 

BOLUMBURU 
1         

 
 

            

2 
3 

 
 

18 
ANAITASUNA ARAI 

ETXEBERRIA 
1         

 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 

19 
 

ANAITASUNA 
 

MATTIN 
ZUAZOLAZIGORR

AGA 

1         
 
 

            

2 

3 
3 

 



                        KATA BENJAMIN MIXTO BL/AMARILLO  HASTA NARANJA                                   TAT.  Nº 1   
 

Nº 
ORDEN 

 
CLUB 

 
NOMBRE 

  
1 
 

 
2 

 
3 
 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
20 
 

 
ANAITASUNA 

GALDER 
BEOBIDE 

1         
 
 

            
2 

3 

 
21 

ANAITASUNA PABLO HUERTA 1                     
2 
3 

 
 
 

22 
 
 

ANAITASUNA LAIA CALVO 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 
 

23 
  1         

 
 

            
2 
3 

 
 

24 
  1         

 
 

            
2 
3 

 
 

25 
 

 
 

 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 

 
26 

 
 

 1         
 
 

            

2 
3 

 
 

27 
 
 

 
 

1         
 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 

28 
 
 

 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 

29 
  1         

 
 

            
2 

3 
                                                                   



                KATA BENJAMIN MIXTO NARANJA/VERDE  HASTA MARRÓN                                   TAT.  Nº 1  
 

Nº 
ORDEN 

 
CLUB 

 
NOMBRE 

  
1 
 

 
2 

 
3 
 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
Total 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
1 
 

KISOKU ETHAN TZAKAP 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 

 
2 

KIRU DO DANEL 
ENRIQUEZ 

1                     
2 
3 

 
 
 

3 
 
 

  1         
 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 
 

4 
  1         

 
 

            
2 
3 

 
 

5 
  1         

 
 

            
2 
3 

 
 

6 
 

 
 

 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 

 
7 

 
 

 1         
 
 

            

2 
3 

 
 

8 
 
 

 
 

1         
 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 

9 
 
 

 1         
 
 

            
2 

3 
 
 

10 
  1         

 
 

            
2 

3 
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	Total
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	Total

	Total
	Total


